
Description Description_es Library Duration Category SubCategory

AMB EXT DAY LISBOA CITY ALTO NEIGHTBOURHOOD  LANDSCAPE [5.1] AMB EXT DIA LISBOA BARRIO ALTO RUMOR CIUDAD LISBOA LANDSCAPE  [5.1] SSL09 LISBON CITY SOUNDS 02:55.605 AMBIENCE LISBON

AMB EXT DAY LISBON BELEM NEIGHTBOURS BIRDS AND FAR GRASS CUTTER [5.1] AMB EXT DIA LISBOA BARRIO BELEM URBANIZACION SIN GENTE PAJAROS JARDINES DESBROZADORA DE FONDO  [5.1] SSL09 LISBON CITY SOUNDS 00:59.264 AMBIENCE LISBON

AMB EXT DAY LISBON SANT GEORGE CASTLE BIRDS ON SUNSET CLOSE BIRDS FAR PEOPLE [5.1] AMB EXT DIA LISBOA CASTILLO DE SAN JORGE PAJAROS EN ATARDECER CON GENTE DE FONDO PARQUE PAJAROS EN JAULA PRIMER PLANO [5.1] SSL09 LISBON CITY SOUNDS 00:58.602 AMBIENCE LISBON

AMB EXT DAY LISBON SANT GEORGE CASTLE BIRDS WITH FAR TRAFFIC [5.1] AMB EXT DIA LISBOA CASTILLO SAN JORGE PAJAROS CON TRAFICO DE FONDO  [5.1] SSL09 LISBON CITY SOUNDS 01:57.888 AMBIENCE LISBON

AMB EXT DAY LISBON CHIADO TRAIN PASS BY L TO R WITH CARS AND BUS SIMPLE PASS [5.1] AMB EXT DIA LISBOA CHIADO PASADA DE TRANVIA LISBOA L TO R CON TRAFICO DE COCHES Y AUTOBUS PASADA SIMPLE  [5.1] SSL09 LISBON CITY SOUNDS 00:30.506 AMBIENCE LISBON

AMB EXT DAY LISBON CARS PASS BY IN ROSSIO SQUARE TRAFFIC AND BIRDS [5.1] AMB EXT DIA LISBOA COCHES PASADAS PLAZA ROSSIO TRAFICO Y PAJAROS  [5.1] SSL09 LISBON CITY SOUNDS 02:04.341 AMBIENCE LISBON

AMB EXT DAY LISBON SAN PEDRO DE ALCANTARA FOUNTAIN DRONE DESEIGNED UNDERWATER [5.1] AMB EXT DIA LISBOA FUENTE MIRADOR SAN PEDRO DE ALCANTARA DRONE DESIGNED UNDERWATER  [5.1] SSL09 LISBON CITY SOUNDS 00:46.293 AMBIENCE LISBON

AMB EXT DAY LISBON SAN PEDRO DE ALCANTARA CLOSE WATER FOUNTAIN [5.1] AMB EXT DIA LISBOA FUENTE MIRADOR SAN PEDRO DE ALCANTARA PRIMER PLANO  [5.1] SSL09 LISBON CITY SOUNDS 00:44.074 AMBIENCE LISBON

AMB EXT DAY LISBON SAN PEDRO DE ALCANTARA FAR WATER FOUNTAIN [5.1] AMB EXT DIA LISBOA FUENTE MIRADOR SAN PEDRO DE ALCANTARA SEGUNDO PLANO LISBOA  [5.1] SSL09 LISBON CITY SOUNDS 00:48.896 AMBIENCE LISBON

AMB EXT DAY LISBON LADRA MARQUET PEOPLE AND CHILDREN WALKING CLOSE [5.1] AMB EXT DIA LISBOA MERCADO DE LADRA GENTE PASANDO CON NIÑOS EN PRIMER PLANO  [5.1] SSL09 LISBON CITY SOUNDS 01:13.536 AMBIENCE LISBON

AMB EXT DAY LISBON EDUARDO VII PARK WITH FAR FRONT TRAFFIC FROM MARQUES POMBAL SQUARE [5.1] AMB EXT DIA LISBOA PARQUE EDUARDO VII CON TRAFICO AL FRENTE LEJANO DE PLAZA MARQUES DE POMBAL  [5.1] SSL09 LISBON CITY SOUNDS 04:05.589 AMBIENCE LISBON

AMB EXT DAY COMERCIO SQUARE FAR TRAFFIC AND PEOPLE [5.1] AMB EXT DIA LISBOA PLAZA DEL COMERCIO GENTE DE FONDO Y CIUDAD DENSA  [5.1] SSL09 LISBON CITY SOUNDS 01:34.378 AMBIENCE LISBON

AMB EXT DAY LISBON LUIS DE CAMOES SQUARE CLOSE TRAFFIC VERSION 1 [5.1] AMB EXT DIA LISBOA PLAZA LUIS DE CAMOES TRAFICO CERCANO PRIMER PLANO VERSION 1  [5.1] SSL09 LISBON CITY SOUNDS 00:36.789 AMBIENCE LISBON

AMB EXT DAY LISBON LUIS DE CAMOES SQUARE CLOSE TRAFFIC VERSION 2 [5.1] AMB EXT DIA LISBOA PLAZA LUIS DE CAMOES TRAFICO CERCANO PRIMER PLANO VERSION 2  [5.1] SSL09 LISBON CITY SOUNDS 01:59.477 AMBIENCE LISBON

AMB EXT DAY LISBOA CITY QUITE LANDSCAPE ALFAMA NEIGHTBOURHOOD [5.1] AMB EXT DIA LISBOA RUMOR CIUDAD TRANQUILA LANDSCAPE BARRIO ALFAMA  [5.1] SSL09 LISBON CITY SOUNDS 01:38.133 AMBIENCE LISBON

AMB EXT DAY LISBON SKYLINE MARQUES POMBAL WITH TRAFFIC SIRENS AND HORNS FROM 8 FLOOR HOTEL [5.1] AMB EXT DIA LISBOA SKYLINE PLAZA MARQUES POMBAL CON TRAFICO SIRENAS Y CLAXON DESDE TERRAZA PLANTA 8 HOTEL  [5.1] SSL09 LISBON CITY SOUNDS 03:41.141 AMBIENCE LISBON

AMB INT DAY LISBON SANTA JUSTA ELEVATOR CLOSED WITHOUT PEOPLE FROM ENTRANCE HALL [5.1] AMB INT DIA LISBOA ELEVADOR SANTA JUSTA CERRADO SIN GENTE ENTRADA DESDE HALL  [5.1] SSL09 LISBON CITY SOUNDS 01:26.912 AMBIENCE LISBON

AMB INT DAY LISBON SANTA APOLONIA TRAIN STATION ENTRANCE HALL FAR VOICES [5.1] AMB INT DIA LISBOA ESTACION TREN SANTA APOLONIA HALL DE ENTRADA CON VOCES DE FONDO  [5.1] SSL09 LISBON CITY SOUNDS 01:01.119 AMBIENCE LISBON

AMB INT DAY LISBON BAIXO CHIADO UNDERGROUND STATION AUTOMATIC STAIRS GOING DOWN [5.1] AMB INT DIA LISBOA METRO PARADA BAIXO CHIADO ESCALERAS MECANICAS BAJADA A METRO PASOS AL FINAL  [5.1] SSL09 LISBON CITY SOUNDS 02:10.869 AMBIENCE LISBON

AMB INT DAY RESTAURANT TRINDADE LISBON PEOPLE EATING WITHOUT MUSIC [5.1] AMB INT DIA LISBOA RESTAURANTE COMEDOR TRINDADE LISBOA COMIENDO SIN MUSICA  [5.1] SSL09 LISBON CITY SOUNDS 00:55.295 AMBIENCE LISBON

AMB INT DAY LISBON TRAIN TRAVEL WITH PEOPLE AND CHILDREN VOICES TRAIN ON VERSION 1 [5.1] AMB INT DIA LISBOA TRANVIA TRAYECTO INTERIOR CON GENTE Y NIÑOS VOCES CON TREN EN MARCHA VERSION 1 [5.1] SSL09 LISBON CITY SOUNDS 02:14.111 AMBIENCE LISBON

AMB INT DAY LISBON TRAIN TRAVEL WITH PEOPLE AND CHILDREN VOICES TRAIN ON VERSION 2 [5.1] AMB INT DIA LISBOA TRANVIA TRAYECTO INTERIOR CON GENTE Y NIÑOS VOCES CON TREN EN MARCHA VERSION 2 [5.1] SSL09 LISBON CITY SOUNDS 00:52.533 AMBIENCE LISBON

AMB EXT DAY LISBOA CITY ALTO NEIGHTBOURHOOD  LANDSCAPE [ST] AMB EXT DIA LISBOA BARRIO ALTO RUMOR CIUDAD LISBOA LANDSCAPE  [ST] SSL09 LISBON CITY SOUNDS 02:55.605 AMBIENCE LISBON

AMB EXT DAY LISBON BELEM NEIGHTBOURS BIRDS AND FAR GRASS CUTTER [ST] AMB EXT DIA LISBOA BARRIO BELEM URBANIZACION SIN GENTE PAJAROS JARDINES DESBROZADORA DE FONDO  [ST] SSL09 LISBON CITY SOUNDS 00:59.264 AMBIENCE LISBON

AMB EXT DAY LISBON SANT GEORGE CASTLE BIRDS ON SUNSET CLOSE BIRDS FAR PEOPLE [ST] AMB EXT DIA LISBOA CASTILLO DE SAN JORGE PAJAROS EN ATARDECER CON GENTE DE FONDO PARQUE PAJAROS EN JAULA PRIMER PLANO [ST] SSL09 LISBON CITY SOUNDS 00:58.602 AMBIENCE LISBON

AMB EXT DAY LISBON SANT GEORGE CASTLE BIRDS WITH FAR TRAFFIC [ST] AMB EXT DIA LISBOA CASTILLO SAN JORGE PAJAROS CON TRAFICO DE FONDO  [ST] SSL09 LISBON CITY SOUNDS 01:57.888 AMBIENCE LISBON

AMB EXT DAY LISBON CHIADO TRAIN PASS BY L TO R WITH CARS AND BUS SIMPLE PASS [ST] AMB EXT DIA LISBOA CHIADO PASADA DE TRANVIA LISBOA L TO R CON TRAFICO DE COCHES Y AUTOBUS PASADA SIMPLE  [ST] SSL09 LISBON CITY SOUNDS 00:30.506 AMBIENCE LISBON

AMB EXT DAY LISBON CARS PASS BY IN ROSSIO SQUARE TRAFFIC AND BIRDS [ST] AMB EXT DIA LISBOA COCHES PASADAS PLAZA ROSSIO TRAFICO Y PAJAROS  [ST] SSL09 LISBON CITY SOUNDS 02:04.341 AMBIENCE LISBON

AMB EXT DAY LISBON SAN PEDRO DE ALCANTARA FOUNTAIN DRONE DESEIGNED UNDERWATER [ST] AMB EXT DIA LISBOA FUENTE MIRADOR SAN PEDRO DE ALCANTARA DRONE DESIGNED UNDERWATER  [ST] SSL09 LISBON CITY SOUNDS 00:46.293 AMBIENCE LISBON

AMB EXT DAY LISBON SAN PEDRO DE ALCANTARA CLOSE WATER FOUNTAIN [ST] AMB EXT DIA LISBOA FUENTE MIRADOR SAN PEDRO DE ALCANTARA PRIMER PLANO  [ST] SSL09 LISBON CITY SOUNDS 00:44.074 AMBIENCE LISBON

AMB EXT DAY LISBON SAN PEDRO DE ALCANTARA FAR WATER FOUNTAIN [ST] AMB EXT DIA LISBOA FUENTE MIRADOR SAN PEDRO DE ALCANTARA SEGUNDO PLANO LISBOA  [ST] SSL09 LISBON CITY SOUNDS 00:48.896 AMBIENCE LISBON

AMB EXT DAY LISBON LADRA MARQUET PEOPLE AND CHILDREN WALKING CLOSE [ST] AMB EXT DIA LISBOA MERCADO DE LADRA GENTE PASANDO CON NIÑOS EN PRIMER PLANO  [ST] SSL09 LISBON CITY SOUNDS 01:13.536 AMBIENCE LISBON

AMB EXT DAY LISBON EDUARDO VII PARK WITH FAR FRONT TRAFFIC FROM MARQUES POMBAL SQUARE [ST] AMB EXT DIA LISBOA PARQUE EDUARDO VII CON TRAFICO AL FRENTE LEJANO DE PLAZA MARQUES DE POMBAL  [ST] SSL09 LISBON CITY SOUNDS 04:05.589 AMBIENCE LISBON

AMB EXT DAY COMERCIO SQUARE FAR TRAFFIC AND PEOPLE [ST] AMB EXT DIA LISBOA PLAZA DEL COMERCIO GENTE DE FONDO Y CIUDAD DENSA  [ST] SSL09 LISBON CITY SOUNDS 01:34.378 AMBIENCE LISBON

AMB EXT DAY LISBON LUIS DE CAMOES SQUARE CLOSE TRAFFIC VERSION 1 [ST] AMB EXT DIA LISBOA PLAZA LUIS DE CAMOES TRAFICO CERCANO PRIMER PLANO VERSION 1  [ST] SSL09 LISBON CITY SOUNDS 00:36.789 AMBIENCE LISBON

AMB EXT DAY LISBON LUIS DE CAMOES SQUARE CLOSE TRAFFIC VERSION 2 [ST] AMB EXT DIA LISBOA PLAZA LUIS DE CAMOES TRAFICO CERCANO PRIMER PLANO VERSION 2  [ST] SSL09 LISBON CITY SOUNDS 01:59.477 AMBIENCE LISBON

AMB EXT DAY LISBOA CITY QUITE LANDSCAPE ALFAMA NEIGHTBOURHOOD [ST] AMB EXT DIA LISBOA RUMOR CIUDAD TRANQUILA LANDSCAPE BARRIO ALFAMA  [ST] SSL09 LISBON CITY SOUNDS 01:38.133 AMBIENCE LISBON

AMB EXT DAY LISBON SKYLINE MARQUES POMBAL WITH TRAFFIC SIRENS AND HORNS FROM 8 FLOOR HOTEL [ST] AMB EXT DIA LISBOA SKYLINE PLAZA MARQUES POMBAL CON TRAFICO SIRENAS Y CLAXON DESDE TERRAZA PLANTA 8 HOTEL  [ST] SSL09 LISBON CITY SOUNDS 03:41.141 AMBIENCE LISBON

AMB INT DAY LISBON SANTA JUSTA ELEVATOR CLOSED WITHOUT PEOPLE FROM ENTRANCE HALL [ST] AMB INT DIA LISBOA ELEVADOR SANTA JUSTA CERRADO SIN GENTE ENTRADA DESDE HALL  [ST] SSL09 LISBON CITY SOUNDS 01:26.912 AMBIENCE LISBON

AMB INT DAY LISBON SANTA APOLONIA TRAIN STATION ENTRANCE HALL FAR VOICES [ST] AMB INT DIA LISBOA ESTACION TREN SANTA APOLONIA HALL DE ENTRADA CON VOCES DE FONDO  [ST] SSL09 LISBON CITY SOUNDS 01:01.119 AMBIENCE LISBON

AMB INT DAY LISBON BAIXO CHIADO UNDERGROUND STATION AUTOMATIC STAIRS GOING DOWN [ST] AMB INT DIA LISBOA METRO PARADA BAIXO CHIADO ESCALERAS MECANICAS BAJADA A METRO PASOS AL FINAL  [ST] SSL09 LISBON CITY SOUNDS 02:10.869 AMBIENCE LISBON

AMB INT DAY RESTAURANT TRINDADE LISBON PEOPLE EATING WITHOUT MUSIC [ST] AMB INT DIA LISBOA RESTAURANTE COMEDOR TRINDADE LISBOA COMIENDO SIN MUSICA  [ST] SSL09 LISBON CITY SOUNDS 00:55.295 AMBIENCE LISBON

AMB INT DAY LISBON TRAIN TRAVEL WITH PEOPLE AND CHILDREN VOICES TRAIN ON VERSION 1 [ST] AMB INT DIA LISBOA TRANVIA TRAYECTO INTERIOR CON GENTE Y NIÑOS VOCES CON TREN EN MARCHA VERSION 1 [ST] SSL09 LISBON CITY SOUNDS 02:14.111 AMBIENCE LISBON

AMB INT DAY LISBON TRAIN TRAVEL WITH PEOPLE AND CHILDREN VOICES TRAIN ON VERSION 2 [ST] AMB INT DIA LISBOA TRANVIA TRAYECTO INTERIOR CON GENTE Y NIÑOS VOCES CON TREN EN MARCHA VERSION 2 [ST] SSL09 LISBON CITY SOUNDS 00:52.533 AMBIENCE LISBON
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